
BOA COMMITTEE
Position Name Add1 Add2 Add3 Add4 Postcode H Tel Mobile W Tel Email1 Email2
Chairman Tim Arnold 31 Burroway Ave Langley Slough Berks SL3 8EH 01753 542810 07956 265072 01753 794205 Tim.Arnold@blueyonder.co.uk
Vice Chairman Steve Prince 52 Rowan Ave High Wycombe HP13 6JB 01494 445866 sprince@rapidtravel.com
Secretary Fiona Buttrey 12 Gowerton Road Three Crosses Swansea SA4 3QA 01792 879882 fbuttrey@inco.com
Treasurer Tim Dey 58 Stewart Road Hunters Bar Sheffield S11 8XT 0114 267 8318 0797 0721444 01246 234 777 Tim@Dey.co.uk
Competitions Manager Mark Sullivan 152 Sandringham Road Watford Herts WD24 7BJ 01923 240489 0208 9681770 mark@gtccar.co.uk sulli_ms@hotmail.com
Director of Coaching Sarah Liscoe 386 Southampton Road Eastleigh Hants SO50 5QJ 023 8061 6867 07773 497611 Sliscoe@aol.com tarotoctopush@aol.com
Octopush News Editor Mitch Mitchell 35 Rosedale Crescent Earley Reading RG6 1AS 0118 9616022 07970 679989 alun.mitchell@ntlworld.com
Junior Competitions Manager Position vacant
National Referee Neil Dixon 19 Colville Terrace Thorpe Wakefield WF33 3DZ 01924 871977 n6dxn@aol.com
Squads Manager Perry Rich 54 Riverside Road Shoreham Beach West Sussex BN43 5YJ 01273 381361 0788 7621735 perry.rich@ntlworld.com

REGIONAL REPS / NATIONAL LADDER
Position Name Add1 Add2 Add3 Add4 Postcode H Tel Mobile W Tel Email1
Southern regional rep Sarah Liscoe 386 Southampton Road Eastleigh Hants SO50 5QJ 023 8061 6867 07773 497611 Sliscoe@aol.com
London Regional rep Liz Newton 152 Sandringham Road Watford Herts WD24 7BJ 01923 240489 0207 526 5336 07889 425698 newton_liz@hotmail.com lnewto@acxiom.co.uk
National Ladder Tony Drakard


